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Raj Kr. SirmalERN5518172A 441001/2371

07:00

B PASS27/01/20266734150 M1

CHANDRIKA
CHAUDHARY

ERN1369666A 363074/771

7.00 AM

B PASS27/01/20267561360 M2

Mithu  PariyarERN1447385A 53-01-72-03167

7.00 AM

B PASS27/01/20267619881 M3

Yaman  SaudERN1766306A 69-01-71-00263

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/20267854468 M4

Dukman  Darlami MagarERN1808750A 53-01-70-00746

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/20267885128 M5

ABHAY SINGH KARKIERN2370471A 34840

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/20268309964 M6

rahul  KhanalERN2641277A 41-01-77-00636

7.00 AM

B PASS27/01/20268507607 M7
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Ramesh  KathayatERN2801002A 60-01-77-00136

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/20268632020 M8

Beklal  SyangtanERN3275125A 28-01-73-04385

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/20269033527 M9

Shila  KcERN3699211A 42-01-72-01100

7.00 AM

K PASS27/01/20269338668 F10

Kisan  JaisiERN3769407A 62-01-76-01708

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/20269388097 M11

Rama Purusottam MahatoERN3813681A 19-01-79-13708

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/20269419177 M12

Dinesh  RaiERN4030175A 121036/165/67/68

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/20269571280 M13

SANDESH  BHANDARIERN4534595A 73-01-78-02764

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/20269904376 M14

SURAJ  SHRESTHAERN4550634A 22-01-78-04449

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/20269915505 M15

MANIK KUMAR SINGHERN4608321A 19-01-77-22966

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/20269952099 M16

AASHISH  RAIERN4686636A 05-02-75-06314

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610002684 M17
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CHANDRA BAHADUR
TAMANG

ERN4783382A 30-01-74-06900

7.00 AM

A FAIL27/01/202610066941 M18

MILAN  BOHARAERN4793184A 71-01-80-02030

7.00 AM

K PASS27/01/202610073451 M19

KHAGENDRA GHARTI
KSHETRI

ERN4837458A 54-01-79-05822

7.00 AM

A FAIL27/01/202610103076 M20

RAHUL  GCERN4873213A 50-01-79-03043

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610126195 M21

ANIL KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN4934868A 730/063027

7.00 AM

K PASS27/01/202610165756 M22

PRAJINA  GIRIERN4968461A 30-01-78-06382

7.00 AM

A FAIL27/01/202610187216 F23

KABITA  PUDASAINIERN5077180A 251048/275

7.00 AM

K PASS27/01/202610256456 F24

PUNAM  TAMANGERN5183681A 21-01-80-06135

7.00 AM

K PASS27/01/202610325479 F25

INDIRA  KOIRALAERN5191630A 135434

7.00 AM

K PASS27/01/202610330934 F26

TANKA RAJ YOGIERN5216607A 13-11-75-00104

7.00 AM

A FAIL27/01/202610347307 M27
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PURNANAND  JOSHIERN5240765A 73-01-80-04269

7.00 AM

A FAIL27/01/202610362924 M28

DAYA RAM JAISHIERN5248669A 67-06-77-07208

7.00 AM

A ABSENT27/01/202610368197 M29

SAUGAT  MAHATOERN5282337A 35-02-78-01121

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610390064 M30

SABIN  TAMANGERN5300220A 28-01-82-01611

7.00 AM

A FAIL27/01/202610401505 M31

SOVIT  CHAUDHARYERN5343986A 67-01-74-02833

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610429296 M32

MANISH  PAUDELERN5345180A 21-01-82-02571

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610430025 M33

RAJEEB  THINGERN5516459A 28-01-82-04567

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610542538 M34

DIPESH  GURUNGERN5516588A 461035/559

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610542634 M35

OMRAJ  BHUJELERN5516757A 043050/720

7.00 AM

B PASS27/01/202610542758 M36

MOHAMMAD SAHIL
SIDDIQUI

ERN5516761A 15-01-81-04258

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610542761 M37
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BHARAT  DHUNKELERN5517629A 672040-59326

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610543375 M38

BIR BAHADUR SINGTANERN5517649A 146836

7.00 AM

B PASS27/01/202610543386 M39

BIBEK  KANDELERN5517680A 67-06-77-02026

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610543408 M40

MOTIRAM  THAPA
MAGAR

ERN5517686A 672036/41094

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610543412 M41

BISHAL  SAPKOTAERN5517708A 26-01-79-03855

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610543426 M42

KESHAB  LAMAERN5517725A 31-01-73-08772

7.00 AM

B PASS27/01/202610543438 M43

PABIN  SHRESTHAERN5517761A 21-01-79-03464

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610543459 M44

PARAS  ROKAYAERN5517764A 68-01-78-00405

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610543461 M45

CHHIRING  SINGARERN5517792A 28-02-071-526

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610543477 M46

AMIT  THAKURERN5517823A 32-02-78-02308

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610543496 M47
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AYUSHMA  BHAMERN5517843A 58-01-75-08092

7.00 AM

K PASS27/01/202610543512 F48

SALEEN  SHRESTHAERN5517855A 22-01-82-00626

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610543519 M49

SHANTI  CHAUDHARYERN5517864A 522009/1625

7.00 AM

K PASS27/01/202610543526 F50

SHRISHTI  GHIMIREERN5517881A 06-01-71-09361

7.00 AM

K PASS27/01/202610543536 F51

YAMUNA  THAPA
KSHETRI

ERN5517883A 54-01-78-01756

7.00 AM

B PASS27/01/202610543538 F52

SANGITA  DANGOLERN5517913A 60124

7.00 AM

K PASS27/01/202610543559 F53

KABITA  BISTA MAGARERN5517920A 56-01-73-01739

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610543564 F54

MILAN  G CERN5517959A 51-01-71-00968

7.00 AM

B PASS27/01/202610543592 M55

SANDIKA  SHRESTHAERN5517962A 28-03-070/1752

7.00 AM

K PASS27/01/202610543595 F56

JENISH  KARKIERN5517983A 73-01-81-02518

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610543611 M57
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PUSHPA  PAHARIERN5517985A 28-01-80-01743

7.00 AM

K PASS27/01/202610543614 F58

RAKESH  YOGIERN5518038A 66-06-76-00657

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610543644 M59

SUDESH  RAIERN5518045A 09-01-75-01452

7.00 AM

K PASS27/01/202610543649 M60

CHETMAN  KATHAYATERN5518092A 69-01-73-02737

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610543679 M61

PREM BAHADUR THINGERN5518147A 31-17-75/00651

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610543713 M62

JEEVAN  BHANDARIERN5518155A 551028/8802

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610543720 M63

AARAV  UPADHYAYERN5518164A 66-01-82-04158

7.00 AM

K PASS27/01/202610543727 M64

SARPA RAJ JAISHIERN5518220A 691068-18950

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610543763 M65

GANDHI  PUNERN5518230A 30796

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610543769 M66

NABIN  UPADHAYAYAERN5518281A 61-01-78-03156

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610543807 M67
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ANISH  PRAJAPATIERN5518302A 29-01-82-03273

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610543826 M68

PITAMBAR  PANDEYERN5518306A 391001/76

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610543829 F69

PARMOD SINGH KARKIERN5518341A 723021/457

7.00 AM

K PASS27/01/202610543855 M70

KHEM  DAHALERN5518358A 07-01-77-01090

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610543864 M71

KRISHNA  TAMANGERN5518384A 21-01-78-00737

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610543887 M72

SHANT  KUNWARERN5518392A 69-01-76-03651

7.00 AM

K PASS27/01/202610543890 M73

NIROJ  MUKTANERN5518393A 20-01-82-04101

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610543891 M74

ASHISH  THAPA MAGARERN5518427A 24-01-71-06769

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610543916 M75

SUKIRTI  BASNETERN5518429A 27-01-78-10285

7.00 AM

K PASS27/01/202610543917 F76

SANTOSH  GHIMIREERN5518442A 28-01-80-01726

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610543925 M77
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KRISHNA DATT PANTERN5518454A 75-01-70-08199

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610543935 M78

AKSHANSH  KUSHWAHAERN5518459A 19-01-81-02943

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610543940 M79

MANOJ  BHATTERN5518473A 73-02-80-00085

7.00 AM

A FAIL27/01/202610543952 M80

TILAK  PUN MAGARERN5518497A 54-01-80-01531

7.00 AM

J1 FAIL27/01/202610543965 M81

MAHENDRA  BAYAKERN5518505A 69-01-81-02238

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610543970 M82

LALARAM  MAHAUTERN5518520A 66-01-71-06094

7.00 AM

B PASS27/01/202610543981 M83

PAPPU  MAHAUTERN5518532A 661027/168

7.00 AM

B PASS27/01/202610543987 M84

BINOD  SAUDERN5518580A 73-02-81-00306

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610544014 M85

RAMJIT  RAIERN5518590A 12-01-76-01682

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610544020 M86

PRANISHA  PIYAERN5518611A 77-01-81-05180

7.00 AM

B PASS27/01/202610544034 F87
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KRISHNA BAHADUR
GHARTI

ERN5518619A 40-01-81-02949

7.00 AM

A FAIL27/01/202610544041 M88

MELISA  KHATRIERN5518637A 27-01-82-02067

7.00 AM

K PASS27/01/202610544052 F89

DHIRENDRA  SAHERN5518644A 15-01-81-00887

7.00 AM

J2 PASS27/01/202610544055 M90

JASMENDRA  SINGHERN5518663A 15-01-75-04662

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610544064 M91

KHEM RAJ RANA
MAGAR

ERN5518666A 14-02-78-02380

7.00 AM

B PASS27/01/202610544067 M92

ASMITA  CHAUDHARYERN5518672A 522008/1800

7.00 AM

K PASS27/01/202610544071 F93

BIKESH  YADAVERN5518710A 32-01-80-07762

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610544100 M94

KRITI  BHANDARIERN5518742A 42-02-82-00642

7.00 AM

K PASS27/01/202610544120 F95

PRAMITA KUMARI
SINGH

ERN5518751A 61-01-75-01154

7.00 AM

B PASS27/01/202610544128 F96

ASMIT BAHADUR
MALLA

ERN5518759A 71-01-81-03022

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610544135 M97
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BISHAL PRASAD  YADAVERN5518814A 32-01-81-04420

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610544174 M98

SUDIN  DANGOLERN5518824A 27-01-82-02879

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610544184 M99

SIDDHARTHA  BANIYAERN5518845A 27-01-77-05743

7.00 AM

A FAIL27/01/202610544204 M100

RAMESH  DAMAIERN5518868A 20-01-76-08996

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610544215 M101

ISSAN  MALASHIERN5518890A 68-01-79-02407

7.00 AM

K PASS27/01/202610544230 M102

RUBI  THAPAERN5518897A 28-01-80-03818

7.00 AM

K PASS27/01/202610544236 F103

RAMA SHANKAR SAHERN5518926A 19-01-75-03330

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610544255 M104

MOHAMMAD  AMJADERN5518930A 15-01-82-06700

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610544259 M105

Saddam  HusainERN5518968A 2971/2025

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610544285 M106

BUDDHA  TAMANGERN5518979A 30-01-82-03584

7.00 AM

A FAIL27/01/202610544293 M107
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BIPIN  RAIERN5518987A 32-02-82-00691

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610544299 M108

SUMIT  SHRESTHAERN5519034A 14-01-80-00699

7.00 AM

B PASS27/01/202610544332 M109

SHUSTIKA  B KERN5519057A 76-01-78-00562

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610544349 F110

SULAV  SAHERN5519065A 34-01-78-06007

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610544355 M111

SHAMBHU  BASNETERN5519080A 53-15-75-00191

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610544369 M112

MAHESWOR  KUMALERN5519089A 67-01-73-05534

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610544377 M113

DHANDEEP  ARYALERN5519104A 33-01-82-09762

7.00 AM

K FAIL27/01/202610544388 M114

SHISHIR  BASNETERN5519105A 53-01-81-01826

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610544389 M115

SAMEER  SAUDERN5519131A 672043/71300

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610544407 M116

MAN BAHADUR BUDHAERN5519161A 10024

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610544427 M117
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DINESH  TAMRAKARERN5519167A 6929/166

7.00 AM

K PASS27/01/202610544432 M118

ASMITA  DUWADIERN5519185A 26-01-73-02967

7.00 AM

K FAIL27/01/202610544447 F119

SHIV KUMAR KHANGERN5519253A 16-02-82-01274

7.00 AM

A FAIL27/01/202610544502 M120

YOGESH KUMAR
MANDAL

ERN5519278A 16-01-82-06499

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610544520 M121

RAJ KUMAR SUNUWARERN5519282A 20-01-81-05284

7.00 AM

K PASS27/01/202610544526 M122

GITA  BUDHAERN5519356A 55-01-71-03337

7.00 AM

K PASS27/01/202610544579 F123

KHEM RAJ ROKAYAERN5519362A 64-01-77-04838

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610544584 M124

MANOJ THAPA MAGARERN5519397A 21-23-75-00027

7.00 AM

A FAIL27/01/202610544604 M125

NIMA  TAMANGERN5519403A 28-01-82-03395

7.00 AM

A FAIL27/01/202610544608 M126

SUKA BAHADUR
TAMANG

ERN5519433A 341/4557

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610544628 M127
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DHIRENDRA  LAMAERN5519455A 24781

7.00 AM

K FAIL27/01/202610544643 M128

SHAMBHAVI  RAOERN5519473A 6893/2025

7.00 AM

B PASS27/01/202610544656 F129

SAJAN  SHAHIERN5519477A 25-01-77-01557

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610544660 F130

ANURAG  PRADHANERN5519484A 27-01-80-02889

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610544667 M131

ISHAN  AWALEERN5519503A 28-01-80-01294

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610544681 M132

TUSAR  MALLAERN5519517A 58-01-79-10057

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610544689 M133

PARUHANG  RAIERN5519548A 091029-52

7.00 AM

K PASS27/01/202610544715 M134

AMMAR BAHADUR
RANA MAGAR

ERN5519624A 443012/89

7.00 AM

K PASS27/01/202610544767 M135

HARIOM  MAHATOERN5519631A 19-01-81-08020

7.00 AM

A FAIL27/01/202610544771 M136

HANGCHHANUMA  RAIERN5519755A 03-01-82-01694

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610544854 F137
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UDDHAB BAHADUR
SHRESTHA

ERN5519778A 21-01-74-00568

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610544871 M138

PRATIK  CHAUDHARYERN5519785A 16-02-77-00068

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610544878 M139

MILAN  SYANGTANERN5519812A 28-01-79-02731

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610544901 M140

SUKRA RAJ LIMBUERN5519896A 102028/527

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610544958 M141

BIMALA  SHRESTHAERN5519899A 124238

7.00 AM

K FAIL27/01/202610544960 F142

PABITRA  KCERN5520155A 14562

7.00 AM

K PASS27/01/202610545135 F143

PRADIP  PANDEYERN5520169A 09-01-78-02457

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610545139 M144

DEWANAND
CHAUDHARY

ERN5520175A 16-02-78-00788

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610545144 M145

SARASWATI  CHANDERN5520182A 672037-35348

7.00 AM

K PASS27/01/202610545148 F146

NISHAN  BHANDARIERN5520214A 71-01-79-00553

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610545167 M147
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Written Exam Result 27-Jan-2026 To 27-Jan-2026

Date: 27/01/2026 3.28 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name EKANTAKUNA LALITPUR

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

SPANDAN  BASNETERN5520218A 31-01-80-10302

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610545170 M148

BIKRAM  RAWALERN5520248A 67-06-77-01380

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610545192 M149

PREM SINGH BHATERN5520312A 733013/263

7.00 AM

K PASS27/01/202610545233 M150

ANISH KUMAR  RAYERN5520427A 18-01-77-04411

7.00 AM

A PASS27/01/202610545303 M151

Verified By :

Signature :
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